
Kindergarten Events and Trips 2010-2011

Greenburgh Nature Center 
Apple Cidering Thursday, September 23 
Three parents from each class

Artist-in-Residence, Storyteller at Edgewood 
Reserve New Meeting Room or common area 
9:00-9:30 for each date
 Wednesday, October 6 common area 
Wednesday, October 13 New Meeting Room 
Wednesday, October 20 New Meeting Room 
Wednesday, November 3 New Meeting Room

Pumpkin Exploration 
Wednesday, October 27
Reserve New Meeting Room for select centers 
Parent Volunteers:
1. Christine Perfetti- Cosmo
2. Fuzhi Cheng- Grace
3. Liliane Offerdo- Elio
4. Liz Massey- Wade
5. Carrie Barotz- Matthew
6. Florence Ohajekwe- Ama

Harvest Time Poems and Songs 
Tuesday, November 23 
Reserve New Meeting Room
Parent Volunteers:

1. Sally Stephens- Dillon



2. Emily Sung- Brandon
3. Kristy O’Hare- Audrey
4. Liliane Offredo- Elio
5. Trisha Iasiello- Riley

Gingerbread Stories 
Storyteller, Mrs.Ginsberg and K teachers 
Wednesday, December 1 and/or 8

Gingerbread Houses with Buddy Classes
 December date TBA New Meeting Room
 Parent Volunteers: 

1. Kristin Ross- Devon
2. Sally Stephens- Dillon
3. Jennifer Costello- Montgomery
4. Min Ding Zhao- Matthew
5. Florence Ohajekwe- Ama

Katonah Museum of Art Mapping: Memory and 
Motion in Contemporary Art Storytelling through 
American Art Wednesday, January 5 
Parents Volunteers:

1. Christine Perfetti- Cosmo
2. Meredith Grossbach- Jillian
3. Mariane Liebowitz- Grant

SUNY Purchase Performing Arts Center:
 The Very Hungry Caterpillar and other Eric Carle Stories
Wednesday, February 2 
***Teachers and aides accompany classes



Starry Story Night Bedtime Stories and Classics 
Wednesday, March 16 
Reserve New Meeting room and Common Area 
Parent Volunteers:

1. Kristin Ross- Devon
2. Jennifer Costello- Montgomery
3. Meredith Grossbach- Jillian
4. Louisa Johnson- Aiden
5. Emily Sung- Brandon

SUNY Purchase Performing Arts Center:
Three Classics by Mercer Mayer: There’s an Alligator Under My 
Bed A Nightmare in My Closet, There’s Something in My Attic 
Monday, April 11 
**Teachers and aides accompany classes

Katonah Museum of Art Drawing on Paper and 
Elements of Art Master Works
Wednesday, April 27 
Parents Volunteers:

1. Carrie Barotz- Matthew 
2. Florence Ohajekwe- Ama
3. Kristy O’Hare- Audrey

Kindergarten End of the Year Performance 
Tuesday, June 14 
Save the date! Reserve the Gym for performance 
Reception to follow
Parent Volunteers:



1. Christine Perfetti- Cosmo   6. Mariane Liebowitz-
Grant

2. Fuzhi Cheng- Grace
3. Min Ding Zhoa- Matthew
4.  Liz Massey- Wade
5. Louisa Johnson- Aiden


